2015-02-07

Totalresultat Ostra Open 2015
Klass: 2,10 Seedning - Elit Junior

Plc Nr

275
0 43
11 156
12 10
13 18
14 350
15 190
16 154
17 107
18 152
19 713
20 800

Namn

Jonas Karlsson
Pontus Hogberg
Henrik Lindholm
Kevin Olsen
Rasmus Stenbacks
Andreas Rosendal
Calle Johansson
Tommy Sjostrom
Jimmy Wicksell
Adam Andersson
Johan Hedstrom
Fredrik Johansson
Linus Karlsson
William Von Schantz
John Nystrom
Johan Gustafsson
Emil Johansson
Johan Eklundh
Antoine Criq
Patrik Wicksell

Gota MS

Gota MS
Botkyrka MK
AMF Sodertdlje
Botkyrka MK
Osthammars MK
Karlskoga EK
Sala MSK

Gota MS
Orbyhus MCK
SMK Hedemora
Botkyrka MK
SMK Ostgdta MC
Gota MS
Osthammars MK
Osthammars MK
Asatra MK

Sala MSK

Gota MS
Uppsala MCK
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2015-02-07 Seedning.htm

Totalresultat Ostra Open 2015
Klass: 1 Bredd

Plc Nr Namn Klubb Total Deltl Delt2 Delt3 Delt4 Delt5
1 127 Kent Jernstrom Botkyrka MK 84 15 17 17 20 15
2 312 Krister Thorell Gota MS 77 20 20 20 17

3 307 Christer Andersson Gota MS 44 6 11 10 17
4 943 Dennis Andersson Haninge MK 41 13 13 15

5 777 Lars-Erik Warn Gota MS 36 3 3 6 11 13
6 302 Patrik Andersson Osthammars MK 35 15 20
7 379 Jimmie Allen Jarva MK 32 13 15 4

8 338 Kenta Nyberg SMK Gavle 30 10 9 11

9 705 Lars Lindell Uppsala MCK 28 7 8 13

10 354 Mikael Gunnerheim Gota MS 27 8 0 10 9
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2015-02-07

Totalresultat Ostra Open 2015

Klass: 3,4,5,6,7,8 Seedning - Motion, Dam, Ungdom

Plc Nr

82

54
10 327
11 92
12 812
13 118
14 109
15 183
16 172
17 286
18 271
19 888
20 79
21 699
22 87
23 431
24 421
25 936
26 481
27 182
28 60
29 330
30 305
31 324
32 140
33 1e1
34 208
35 451
36 497
37 573
38 255
39 213
40 399

Namn

Joakim Storck
Tommie Egemalm

Mattias Eriksson

Pelle K&llas
Jonas Svensson
Per Lifvendahl
Anders Forslund
Jonas Strand
Goéran Oberg

L-G Stahl

Kjell Rangdal
Max Lindkvist
Jorgen Lindholm
Lars Brandlin

Alexander Ivarsson

Henrik Karlsson
Niklas Palm

Christoffer Johansson

Lukas Warn
Robin Dahlen
Fredrik Tegman

Mattias Ullenius
Andreas Gustavsson

Simon Wendin
Magnus Peterson
Jessica Jonsson

Michael Forslund

Joel Hakansson
Niclas Hedstrom
Tony Brack
Daniel Norén
William Olsen
Jocke Olsson
Roger Jansson

Bjorn Gottschalk

Joakim Koping
Agne Nylander
Ludvig Putkuri
Ove Johansson
Hanna Berzelius

Klubb

SMK Tierp
Uppsala MCK
Orbyhus MCK
FMCK Stockholm
Osthammars MK
MK Orion

Gota MS
Uppsala MCK
Botkyrka MK
Gota MS
Botkyrka Mk
FMCK Stockholm
Gota MS

Gota MS

MK Orion
Nynashamns MCK
Gota MS
Osthammars MK
Gota MS
Uppsala MCK
FMCK Stockholm
Asitra MK

MSK Skinnskattebe

Uppsala MK
Uppsala MCK
Gota MS
Osthammars MK
Asatra MK
Varmdo MK

Gota MS
Rattvik Boda MK
AMF Sodertalje
Rsatra MK
Osthammars MK
SMK Uppsala
FMCK Stockholm
Varmdo MK
Folkare MK
Asatra MK
LinkOdpings MS
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105
73
66
72
85

103
61
40

97
59
75
63
71
111
101
68

26
56
44

37
39
83

111
66
97
99
93
72

39
59
57
109
47
54
53
63
87
81
35
85
58
52
62
50
67
14
76

101

77
78
68
89
111
70
52
64
47
91
72
58
79
59
74
44
65
48
73
67

120
91
117
101
111
89
74
97
75
99
83
77
95
71
93
105
85
78
67

76
64
73
68

69
81
60

59
56
11
58

63
103
57
68
76
107

65
64
52
46

31
54
38
73
78
47
79
87
62
15
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